






Average Daily Balance $4,327,992,563 Earnings - FYTD 2025 $78 Million
Yield to Maturity 4.17%

Average Days to Maturity 290 Earnings This Period $14,999,342
Effective Duration 0.741 Net Effective Rate of Return 4.17%

Ventura County Portfolio Summary as of November 30, 2025
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Ventura County
Ventura County Investment Pool

Purchases Report
Sorted by Purchase Date - Investment Number

November  1, 2025 - November 30, 2025

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

25,000,000.00 3.900 02/26/2026 24,764,375.0024,691,250.0011/04/2025 3.94902/26 - At MaturityNSCCPP1449163763QBS5 ACPPOOL
30,000,000.00 3.692 04/02/2026 29,624,644.7429,544,651.0011/05/2025 3.80104/02 - At MaturityTBILL14492912797SD0 ATDPOOL
30,000,000.00 3.830 02/26/2026 29,722,325.0029,639,341.6711/05/2025 3.87702/26 - At MaturityNSCCPP1449363763QBS5 ACPPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.652 05/07/2026 24,601,828.1624,538,425.0011/06/2025 3.77205/07 - At MaturityTBILL14494912797SP3 ATDPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.500 10/29/2026 24,193,055.5624,132,291.6711/06/2025 3.64410/29 - At MaturityTBILL14495912797SK4 ATDPOOL
25,000,000.00 4.000 05/28/2026 25,001,209.4925,001,325.0011/14/2025 3.99005/28 - At MaturityCICNY1449622536WNN2 NCBPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.500 11/15/2028 24,938,790.3724,933,100.00 4,834.2511/17/2025 3.59505/15 - 11/15USTR1449791282CPK1 TRCPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.900 03/05/2026 24,745,416.6724,712,916.6711/19/2025 3.94503/05 - At MaturityNSCCPP1449863763QC54 ACPPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.950 06/29/2026 25,000,000.0025,000,000.0011/19/2025 3.95006/29 - At MaturityRBC1449978015JT49 NCBPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.780 01/29/2026 24,845,125.0024,816,250.0011/20/2025 3.86101/29 - At MaturityFHDN14500313385SK3 AFDPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.750 05/15/2028 25,180,646.3025,158,567.50 23,308.0111/24/2025 3.48005/15 - 11/15USTR1450191282CND9 TRCPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.670 04/29/2026 24,620,256.9524,602,416.6711/24/2025 3.78104/29 - At MaturityFHDN14502313385WD4 AFDPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.700 06/29/2026 25,002,852.4225,002,947.5011/24/2025 3.68006/29 - At MaturityAUSTNZ1450305252WXK4 NCBPOOL
25,000,000.00 3.900 11/20/2028 25,103,287.9525,090,250.00 13,541.6711/25/2025 3.76805/20 - 11/20AMZN14504023135CS3 MC2POOL
15,000,000.00 2.250 11/15/2027 14,663,381.2814,651,151.00 9,323.2011/25/2025 3.48005/15 - 11/15USTR145059128283F5 TRCPOOL
15,000,000.00 2.875 05/15/2028 14,803,488.6814,790,180.00 11,912.9811/25/2025 3.47005/15 - 11/15USTR145069128284N7 TRCPOOL
15,000,000.00 3.125 11/15/2028 14,868,680.8914,854,930.50 12,948.9011/25/2025 3.47005/15 - 11/15USTR145079128285M8 TRCPOOL
19,588,000.00 2.900 05/25/2027 19,394,661.1119,391,258.13 1,577.9211/26/2025 3.59505/25 - 11/25COKE14508191216CE8 MC2POOL

420,551,252.31Total Purchases 424,588,000.00 77,446.93 421,074,025.57

Portfolio VCIP
AC

PU (PRF_PU) 7.3.11
Report Ver. 7.3.11
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